Bethlehem High School
Boys Varsity Basketball

2018 - 2019

Coaches:

¢ AG Irons, Head Coach
e« Mark Nealon, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Barnes Justin 4
Davis William 10
DiBacco Orlando 3
Gilligan Daniel 34
LaClair Jakob 23
McCann Kendrick 42
Mullen Michael 11
Ortale Michael 12
Ryan Patrick 15
Salo Erik 5
Signor Eric 33
Wakefield Xavier 22

Zonca Zachary 14

AWAY NUMBER

4
10
3

34
23
42
11
12
15
5

33
22
14

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT
Guard 510 155
Guard 510 145
Guard 5'8 145
Forward 62 190
Guard 6'3 180
Guard/Forward 6'0 165
Guard 510 145
Guard 6'3 195
Guard/Forward 6'0 175
Forward 6'4 185
Forward 6'2 190
Guard 6'1 165
Guard 6'0 165



	Bethlehem High School  Boys Varsity Basketball 2018 - 2019 Athletics Director: Len Kies  Assistant: Melissa Appleby   700 Delaware Ave  Delmar, NY, 12054  (518) 439-4921 ext 22113  www.bethlehemschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (13)


