Bethlehem High School Boys Varsity Basketball 2018 - 2019

Coaches:

- AG Irons, Head Coach
- Mark Nealon, Asst Coach

Players (13)

700 Delaware Ave Delmar, NY, 12054 (518) 439-4921 ext 22113

Athletics Director: Len Kies Assistant: Melissa Appleby

www.bethlehemschools.org

NAME	HOME NUMBER	AWAY NUMBER	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Barnes Justin	4	4	Graduated	Guard	5'10	155
Davis William	10	10	Graduated	Guard	5'10	145
DiBacco Orlando	3	3	Graduated	Guard	5'8	145
Gilligan Daniel	34	34	Graduated	Forward	6'2	190
LaClair Jakob	23	23	Graduated	Guard	6'3	180
McCann Kendrick	42	42	Graduated	Guard/Forward	6'0	165
Mullen Michael	11	11	Graduated	Guard	5'10	145
Ortale Michael	12	12	Graduated	Guard	6'3	195
Ryan Patrick	15	15	Graduated	Guard/Forward	6'0	175
Salo Erik	5	5	Graduated	Forward	6'4	185
Signor Eric	33	33	Graduated	Forward	6'2	190
Wakefield Xavier	22	22	Graduated	Guard	6'1	165
Zonca Zachary	14	14	Graduated	Guard	6'0	165